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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Austin Johanson314
Powerhouse TNT

9.400 8.900 9.4009.150 36.850
1 6 1 1 1 

1 

Ariyah Lipsey339
Love Gymnastics

9.050 9.300 9.2008.300 35.850
6T 1 5 3 2T

2T

Penelope Pena311
CORNERSTONE

8.750 9.200 9.2508.650 35.850
9 2T 2T 2 2T

2T

Bea Allardyce317
United Gymnastics

8.600 9.050 8.9008.650 35.200
10 4T 2T 6 4 

4 

Brynn Fetig Fetig312
Powerhouse TNT

8.300 9.050 9.0008.600 34.950
13T 4T 4 4T 5 

5 

Monse Rodriguez323
United Gymnastics

9.350 8.850 8.6007.850 34.650
2T 7 7 9 6 

6 

Jolie Brunemeier326
TWG

9.350 9.200 8.7007.100 34.350
2T 2T 13 7 7T

7T

Luna Guerrero313
Powerhouse TNT

8.500 8.750 9.0008.100 34.350
11 8 6 4T 7T

7T

Cassidy Dukes318
United Gymnastics

9.150 8.650 8.2507.450 33.500
5 9 8T 13 9 

9 

Jade Moreno340
Love Gymnastics

9.200 7.700 8.5507.450 32.900
4 13T 8T 10 10 

10 

Kaisley Sutherland345
tnt elite

8.450 8.400 8.6507.250 32.750
12 10 10T 8 11 

11 

Ava Edwards328
TWG

9.050 7.700 8.1507.200 32.100
6T 13T 12 14 12 

12 

Emilia Rementeria331
TWG

8.300 8.000 8.3507.250 31.900
13T 11T 10T 11 13 

13 

Jillian Schnurpel333
TWG

8.800 7.500 8.3006.400 31.000
8 15 14 12 14 

14 

Kate Nunn-Gage330
TWG

8.000 8.000 7.5006.300 29.800
15 11T 15 15 15 

15 
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